
MAG Continuum of Care  
Regional Committee on Homelessness 

 
2013 Meetings 

 
 

 
Continuum of Care 

Regional Committee on Homelessness 
2nd Floor Saguaro Room 

 

 
Continuum of Care Planning 

Subcommittee 
2nd Floor Chaparral Room 

Monday, January 14, 2013 
1:30-3:30 p.m. 

 

  
Monday, March 18, 2013 

1:30-3:30 p.m. 
Monday, April 15, 2013 

2:00 – 3:30 p.m. 
  

Monday, May 20, 2013 
1:30-3:30 p.m. 

Monday, June 17, 2013 
2:00 – 3:30 p.m. 

  
Monday, July 15, 2013 

1:30-3:30 p.m. 
Monday, August 12, 2013 

2:00 – 3:30 p.m. 
  

Monday, September 16, 2013 
1:30-3:30 p.m. 

Monday, October 14, 2013 
2:00 – 3:30 p.m. 

  
Monday, November 18, 2013 

1:30-3:30 p.m. 
Monday, December 16, 2013 

2:00 – 3:30 p.m. 
  
 


